

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 5175 of 2022

Executive Engineer, **Versus** Mahadev Gond

Division Bench:-

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal**

10.06.2024	Post this matter along with WPC No.1961 of 2018 and WPC No.4176 of 2023. <table><tr><td> Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge </td><td> Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge </td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge		

vivek