



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5175 of 2022

Executive Engineer **Versus** Mahadev Gond and Others

26.08.2025	Mr. Ramakant Mishra, D.S.G. along with Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan and Neeraj Baghel, Counsel for Union of India. Mr. Sushobhit Singh, Counsel for the Respondent No. 1. Mr. Ruhul Amen, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 2 to 5. Post this matter along with WPC No. 1961 of 2018 and WPC No. 4176 of 2023. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	