



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5175 of 2022

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, **versus** MAHADEV GOND

Order Sheet

06.05.2026	Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy.S.G. along with Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh, counsel for Union of India. Mr. Sushobhit Singh, counsel for respondent No. 1. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. Government Advocate for the State/respondents No. 2 to 5. Post this matter along with WPC No. 1961 of 2018. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge <i>Bhumika</i>
--------------------------	--